

County of Monterey

Legislation Details (With Board Report)

CR	15-020	Name:	Ceremonial Resolution - Ramirez	
Cere	emonial Resolution	Status:	Passed	
3/6/2	2015	In control:	Board of Supervisors	
3/10	/2015	Final action:	3/10/2015	
Adopt Resolution recognizing Gerry Ramirez as the recipient of the King City Chamber of Commerce and Agriculture 2014 Friend of the Community Award. (Supervisor Salinas) (ADDED VIA ADDENDUM)				
1. 2014 Friend of the Communiy Award - Ramirez, 2. Completed Board Order & Resolution				
Ver.	Action By	Acti	on	Result
	-			Result
	Cere 3/6/2 3/10 Ado and ADE	and Agriculture 2014 Friend of ADDENDUM) 1. 2014 Friend of the Commun	Ceremonial Resolution Status: 3/6/2015 In control: 3/10/2015 Final action: Adopt Resolution recognizing Gerry Ramirez as and Agriculture 2014 Friend of the Community A ADDENDUM) 1. 2014 Friend of the Community Award - Ramirez	Ceremonial Resolution Status: Passed 3/6/2015 In control: Board of Supervisors 3/10/2015 Final action: 3/10/2015 Adopt Resolution recognizing Gerry Ramirez as the recipient of the King City Chamber and Agriculture 2014 Friend of the Community Award. (Supervisor Salinas) (ADDED V ADDENDUM) 1. 2014 Friend of the Community Award - Ramirez, 2. Completed Board Order & Resolution

Adopt Resolution recognizing Gerry Ramirez as the recipient of the King City Chamber of Commerce and Agriculture 2014 Friend of the Community Award. (Supervisor Salinas) (ADDED VIA ADDENDUM)